
Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Virtual)

Basic Ticketing & Reservation 

 IATA Cargo Handling (Introductory)

Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme

Amadeus

₦150,000 

₦150,000 

₦180,000+$400

₦410,000 

₦200,000

Feb 06 - Mar 28, 2026

Feb 02 - 06, 2026

Feb 16 - 20, 2026

Feb 09- Mar 05,2026

Feb 09 - 12, 2026

8 Weekends

5 Days

6 Weeks

1 Month

3 Days

IATA Managing the Travel Business

Visa Application and Processing 

Customer Service 

Helicopter Landing Officer (HLO)

Embraer Converison

₦180,000 +$650

₦120,000

₦50,000

₦150,000

₦220,000

Feb 13- April 04,2026

Feb 23 - 25, 2026

Feb 06 -07,2026

Feb 23 -25, 2026

Feb 09 - 13, 2026

8 Weekend

3 Days

2 Days

3 Days

5 Days

FE
B

R
U

A
R

Y

IkejaTravel Agency Management ₦200,000 Feb 23 - Mar 03, 2026 2 Weeks

TRAINING CALENDAR 

Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme ₦410,000 Jan 12 - Feb 05, 2026 1 Month Ikeja

Basic Ticketing & Reservation  ₦150,000 Jan 12 - 16, 2026 5 Days Ikeja

Advanced Flight Dispatcher ₦400,000 +60,000 Jan 12 - Feb 13, 2026 5 Weeks Ikeja

IATA Foundation in Travel & Tourism with Amadeus(Weekday) Ikeja

Amadeus Ikeja

Visa Application and Processing Ikeja

Tour Package Ikeja

Basic Flight Dispatch Ikeja

Basic Aircraft Technician Course (BATCO) ₦400,000 Jan 26- April 03,2026 10 weeks Ikeja

Virtual

Ikeja

Ikeja

₦180,000 +$650 

₦200,000

₦120,000

₦100,000

₦350,000

Jan 26 - Feb 27, 2026

Jan 19 - 22, 2026

Jan 26-28,2026

Jan 19-21,2026

Jan 12- Feb 20,2026 5 Weeks

3 Days

3 Days

4 Days

5 Weeks

BSP Essential  for Travel Agency 

Embraer Converison 

Travel Agency Management

₦150,000 

₦220,000 

₦150,000 

Jan 19- 20 , 2026

Jan 12 - 16, 2026

Jan 26- Feb 06,2026

2 Days

5 Days

2 Weeks

 J
A

N
U

A
R

Y

COURSE COST DATE DURATION LOCATION



COURSE COST DATE DURATION LOCATION

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Basic Ticketing & Reservation 

IATA Foundation in Travel & Tourism with Amadeus (Weekday)

Customer Service 

Amadeus

Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme

Visa Application and Processing 

BSP Essential  for Travel Agency 

Basic Aircraft Technician Course (BATCO)

Aviation Stores Management 

Advance Flight Dispatch

IATA Foundation in Travel & Tourism with Amadeus (Weekend)

Embraer Converison 

₦150,000

₦180,000 +$650

₦50,000

₦200,000 

₦410,000

₦120,000

₦150,000

₦400,000

₦150,000

₦220,000

₦180,000 +$650

₦400,000 

April 06- 10, 2026

April 20 - May 22, 2026

April 09 - 10, 2026

April 13 - 16, 2026

April 13 -May 07,2026      

April 27th - 29th, 2026

April 20 - 21, 2026

April 27 - July 3, 2026

April 27- May 1, 2026

April 27 - May 29, 2026

April 13 - 17, 2026

April 24 - Jul 18,2026

5 Days

5 Weeks

2 Days

4 Days

1 Month

3 Days

2 Days

10 Weeks

5 Days

5 Weeks

14 Weekend

5 Days

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

A
P

R
IL

M
A

R
C

H

March 06 - 07, 2026

March 02 - 06, 2026

March 09 - April 08, 2026

March 02 - April 03, 2026

March 09 - 12, 2026

Mar 16 - April 17,2026

March 09 - April 10, 2026

March 30 - April 01,2026

 March 9 - 13, 2026

March 23-25, 2026

March 23 - April 03, 2026

2 Days

5 Days

1 Month

5 Weeks

5 Days

6 Weeks

5 Weeks

3 Days

5 Days

3 Days

6 Weeks

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Virtual)

Basic Ticketing & Reservation 

 IATA Cargo Handling (Introductory)

Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme

Amadeus

₦150,000 

₦150,000 

₦180,000+$400

₦410,000 

₦200,000

Feb 06 - Mar 28, 2026

Feb 02 - 06, 2026

Feb 16 - 20, 2026

Feb 09- Mar 05,2026

Feb 09 - 12, 2026

8 Weekends

5 Days

6 Weeks

1 Month

 4 Days

IATA Managing the Travel Business

Visa Application and Processing 

Customer Service 

Helicopter Landing Officer (HLO)

Embraer Converison

₦180,000 +$650

₦120,000

₦50,000

₦150,000

₦220,000

Feb 13- April 04,2026

Feb 23 - 25, 2026

Feb 06 -07,2026

Feb 23 -25, 2026

Feb 09 - 13, 2026

8 Weekend

3 Days

2 Days

3 Days

5 Days

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

IkejaTravel Agency Management ₦200,000 Feb 23 - Mar 03, 2026 2 Weeks

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

₦50,000

₦150,000 

₦140,00

₦180,000 +$650

₦200,000 

₦350,000 

₦400,000+60,000                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

₦100,000 

₦220,000

₦120,000

₦150,000 

Customer Service 

Basic Ticketing & Reservation

Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme

IATA Foundation in Travel & Tourism with Amadeus (Weekday)

Amadeus

Basic Flight Dispatch

Advanced Flight Dispatcher

Tour Package

Travel Agency Management

Embraer Conversion

Visa Application and Processing 



₦400,000+60,000

₦410,000

₦200,000

₦50,000 

₦120,000 

₦180,000+$650                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

₦150,000 

Basic Ticketing & Reservation

Advanced  Flight  Dispatch Course 

Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme

Amadeus

Customer Service 

Visa Application and Processing 

IATA Foundation in Travel & Tourism with Amadeus (Weekday)

Helicopter Landing Officer (HLO)

Travel Agency Management

Embraer Conversion ₦220,000

J
U

N
E

₦150,000 

June 01 - 05, 2026 5 Days

5 Weeks

Ikeja

IkejaJune 29 - July 31, 2026

June 08- July 01, 2026

June 08- 11, 2026

June 05- 06, 2026

June 22 - June 24, 2026

June 29- Jul 31, 2026

June 29- Jul 01, 2026

1 Month

4 Days

2 Days

3 Days

5 Weeks

3 Days

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

June 08 - June 12, 2026 5 Days Ikeja

June 22- Jul 03, 2026 2 Weeks Ikeja

For Further Inquiries, Contact Us:

M
A

Y
Basic Ticketing & Reservation

Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Virtual)

Customer Service 

Amadeus

Cabin Crew Ab-Initio Programme

Tour Package

IATA Foundation in Travel & Tourism with Amadeus (Weekend)

Visa Application and Processing 

 IATA Cargo Handling (Introductory)

IATA Foundation in Travel & Tourism with Amadeus (Weekday)

Basic Flight Dispatch

Advanced  Flight  Dispatcher Course 

Travel Agency Management 

Embraer Conversion 

₦150,000

₦150,000

₦150,000   

₦50,000

₦200,000

₦410,000

₦100,000   

₦180,000 + $650

₦120,000

₦180,000+$400

₦180,000+$650

₦350,000

₦400,000 + 60,000

₦150,000

₦220,000

May 11 - 14, 2026

May 08 - 09, 2026

May 08- June 27, 2026

May 04 - 08, 2026 5 Days

8 Weekend

2 Days

4 Days

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

May 25- 27,2026

May 9 - Aug 9, 2026

May 18 -20,2026

May 11- June 04, 2026 1 Month

3 Days

14 Weekend

3 Days

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

May 11 - June 19, 2026

May 19-June 20,2026

May 19-30,2026 2 Weeks

5 Weeks

6 Weeks

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

May 11 - 15, 2026

May 12-22,2026

May 05- June 07, 2026 5 Weeks

2Weeks

5 Days

Ikeja

Ikeja

Ikeja

COURSE COST DATE DURATION LOCATION

info@lagosaviationacademy.com

+234 908 709 1010, +234 908 766 0165, +234 818 585 8095 

04, Emina Crescent, Off Toyin Street, Ikeja, Lagos. www.lagosaviationacademy.com

@LagosAviationAcademy Lagos Aviation Academy

@laanigeria @laa_nigeria
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